ATTENTION:

All wrestlers participating in the
2018 Regional Championships
will receive a 1 pound weight

allowance.

Example:

A wrestler at Bantam 40 in the
District Tournament must weigh-
in at 41.0 Ibs. or less at the
Regional Tournament.



Tournament Date: March 17, 2018 Tournament Location: Athens High School

Tournament Director: Shawn Bradley Wrestlers Advancing to the North Region

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 44 lbs 15T Kohlsen Jones Wellsboro, PA
BANTAM 44 lbs 2ND - Carter Youngs Unadilla, NY
BANTAM 48 Ibs 15T Hunter Lambrecht Walton, NY
BANTAM 48 lbs 2ND Braison lves Bainbridge, NY
BANTAM 48 lbs 3RD  Dante Tanzini Susquehanna, PA
BANTAM 52 lbs 15T Walker Hyde Tioga, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2ND Hunter Watson Columbia Cross Rd, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 3RD Ryan Inman Canton, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 15T Aidan Tanzini Susquehanna, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2ND - Jason Williams Susquehanna, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 3RD  Kaleb Belcher Sidney, NY
BANTAM 60 Ibs 15T Riley Finch Unadilla, NY
BANTAM 60 Ibs 2ND Thad Bellows Troy, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 3RD Gavin Welch New Milford, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 15T Garret Parks Troy, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2ND - Broc Higlay Sidney, NY
BANTAM 65 Ibs 3RD  Camden Spry Great Bend, PA
BANTAM 73 lbs 15T Reed McCaffrey Susquehanna, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2ND - Dylon Rogers Wellsboro, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 15T Tyler Campbell Laceyville, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 2ND - Parker Debien Sidney Center, NY
MIDGET 50 lbs 15T Sophia Meck Wellsboro, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 15T Bryce Pequignot Covington, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2ND - Charles Aumick Covington, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 15T Drayton DeKay Sayre, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2ND - Brent Drost Meshoppen, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 3RD Parker Jackson Canton, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 4™  Davis Barnard Bainbridge, NY
MIDGET 62 Ibs 15T Brady Hopkins Bath, NY
MIDGET 62 Ibs 2ND - Aiden Lockwood Bainbridge, NY
MIDGET 66 Ibs 15T Maverick Beckman Plymouth, NY
MIDGET 66 Ibs 2ND Blake Zingeser Sayre, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 3RD  Logunn Heasley Columbia Cross Rds, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 4™  Gavin Roak Bath, NY
MIDGET 70 Ibs 15T Kasen Aeppli Wyalusing, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 2ND Max Randall Granville, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 3RD Colin Trotter Conklin, NY
MIDGET 70 Ibs 4™  Levi McDonald Walton, NY
MIDGET 75 Ibs 15T Clinton Tuttle Wyalusing, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 2ND Aidan Lamphere Monroeton, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 3RD Riley Miller Tioga, PA
MIDGET 80 Ibs 1ST  Brady Kelly Perry, NY
2018 Athens West 1



Division

MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

2018 Athens West

Weight

Class
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
134 Ibs
134 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs

Place

2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Lucas Mott

Kadin Welch
Cooper Jones
Callen Fitzgerald
Mattox Simms
Carter Inman
Jordan Steinhauer
Parker Larson
Judah Nason
Joseph Knapp
Ethan Smith
Donald Meck, Jr.
TrentBeckman
Caden Higley
Caleb Cole
Holden Kelly
Kaleb Smith
Brayden Pequignot
Hayden Space
Ryan Blackman
Cody Wagnwe
Riley Oakes
Holden Ward
Connor LaGier
Jerry Johnson
Isaac Shaffer
Kenyon Lafferty
Mateo Perez
Jacob Hinman

CJ Carr

Brayden Wesneski
Joey Mastrantonio
Kruz McCusker
Ayden Hunsinger
Sawyer Robinson
Darius Williams
Caden Delamator
Owen Cummings
Carter Austin
Easton Pequignot
George Valentine
Ryder Bowen
Aiden Jones
Evan Ingerick
Michael Davis
Zachary Parker
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City and State

Masonville, NY
New Milford, PA
Wellsboro, PA
Wellsboro, PA
Bath, NY

Canton, PA

Elmira Heights, NY
Wellsburg, NY
Athens, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Meshoppen, PA
Wellsboro, PA
Wellsboro, PA
Sidney, NY
Unadilla, NY
Perry, NY

Elmira, NY
Covington, PA
Ulster, PA
Guilford, NY
Roaring Branch. PA
Covington, PA
Roaring Branch, PA
Horseheads, NY
Wyalusing, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Troy, PA
Towanda, PA

Columbia Crossing Rd, PA

New Albany, PA
Canton, PA
Elmira Heights, NY
Dushore, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Towanda, PA
Springville, PA
Monroeton, PA
Tioga, PA
Ulster, PA
Blossburg, PA
Liberty, PA
Wellsboro, PA
Wellsboro, PA
Wellsboro, PA
Canton, PA
Dushore, PA



Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State

Class
JUNIOR 120 Ibs 3RD Luke Sexauer Covington, PA
JUNIOR 140 lbs 15T Landon Baker Meshoppen, PA
JUNIOR 140 lbs 2ND Stanley Bourassa New Milford, PA
JUNIOR 166 Ibs 1ST  Caleb Nason Athens, PA
INTER. 75 Ibs 1ST  Cale Wagner Roaring Branch, PA
INTER. 85 Ibs 15T Bailey Ferguson Canton, PA
INTER. 85 Ibs 2ND Gianni Silvestri Owego, NY
INTER. 90 Ibs 15T Kaden Setzer Athens, PA
INTER. 90 Ibs 2ND Hudson Ward Roaring Branch. PA
INTER. 100 Ibs 15T Luciano Shea Hallstead, PA
INTER. 105 Ibs 15T Jude Swisher State College, PA
INTER. 105 lbs 2ND - Cade McMicken Wyalusing, PA
INTER. 110 lbs 15T Hayden Ward Roaring Branch, PA
INTER. 120 lbs 15T Peyton Bellow Troy, PA
INTER. 128 lbs 1ST  Gaven Sexauer Covington, PA
INTER. 128 Ibs 2ND Brenen Ranck Canton, PA
INTER. 128 lbs 3RD Brandon Lantz Towanda, PA
INTER. 136 Ibs 15T  Damien Hall Bath, NY
INTER. 136 lbs 2ND - Jordan Williams Susquehanna, PA
INTER. 136 lbs 3RD Aaron Carr Sugar Run, PA
INTER. 136 lbs 4™  Raiden Lyon Canton, PA
INTER. 150 Ibs 15T Kohen Lehman Millerton, PA
INTER. 150 lbs 2ND Josh Isbell Canton, PA
INTER. 150 lbs 3RD Josh Wilson Sayre, PA
INTER. 175 lbs 15T John Tyler Meshoppen, PA
ADVANCED 105 lbs 15T Coy Wagner Roaring Branch, PA
ADVANCED 110 lbs 15T  Gavin Bradley Ulster, PA
ADVANCED 110 lbs 2ND - Bailey Poarch Athens, PA
ADVANCED 110 lbs 3RD Blake Brooks Elmira, NY
ADVANCED 115 lbs 15T Tyler Hawley Towanda, PA
ADVANCED 115 lbs 2N\D  Elijah Yoder Wyalusing, PA
ADVANCED 120 lbs 15T Rylan LaForest Waverly, NY
ADVANCED 125 lbs 15T Lucas Riley Pine City, NY
ADVANCED 130 lbs 15T Chase Houser Laceyville, PA
ADVANCED 130 lbs 2ND Owen King Horseheads, NY
ADVANCED 135 lbs 15T Jack Shumway Towanda, PA
ADVANCED 140 lbs 15T Thaddeus Woodhead Springville, PA
ADVANCED 145 lbs 15T Austin Kimble Waverly, NY
ADVANCED 145 lbs 2ND Zachary Stafursky Athens, PA
ADVANCED 152 lbs 15T Jeremy Seeley Addison, NY
ADVANCED 152 lbs 2ND - Zachary Wedd New York, NY
ADVANCED 160 lbs 15T Trevor Meyers Waverly, NY
ADVANCED 171 Ibs 15T CJ Andies North Halede, NJ
ADVANCED 189 lbs 15T Noah Kennedy Chenango Forks, NY
ADVANCED 189 lbs 2ND - Josh Duke Berkshire, NY
ADVANCED 189 Ibs 3rd Conner Davis Canton, PA
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Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State

Class
ADVANCED 220 Ibs 15T Alexander Perez Towanda, PA
ADVANCED 220 lbs 2ND - Kenric Ricci Rome, PA
ELITE 111 lbs 15T Tyler Dilly Lawrenceville, PA
ELITE 125 lbs 15T Matthew Murawski Harrington, NJ
ELITE 140 lbs 15T Mathew Reese Elmira, NY
ELITE 152 Ibs 15T Preston Rogers Towanda, PA
ELITE 152 lbs 2ND - Thomas Hendricks Sayre, PA
ELITE 160 lbs 15T Dakota Barber Meshoppen, PA
ELITE 171 lbs 15T  Trent Nickeson Wyalusing, PA
ELITE 171 lbs 2ND Remington Shipman Col. Crossing Rds, PA
ELITE 189 lbs 15T Mitchell Knapp Binghamton, NY
OPEN 125 lbs 15T Casey Tiffany Tioga, PA
OPEN 135 lbs 15T Cody Dill Unadilla, NY
OPEN 135 lbs 2ND Tracey Brown Wyalusing, PA
OPEN 135 lbs 3RD Collin Elston Waverly, NY
OPEN 142 Ibs 15T Jay Vannoy Canton, PA
OPEN 150 lbs 15T Luke O’Connor Wyalusing, PA
OPEN 158 lbs 15T Tyler Fenton New Albany. PA
OPEN 177 lbs 15T Ronald Chesla Wyalusing, PA
OPEN 177 lbs 2ND - Martin Harvey Dushore, PA
OPEN 220 Ibs 15T Richard Knapp Binghamton, NY
OPEN 220 Ibs 2ND - Mitchell Peters Towanda, PA
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